
281 Team Penske 2 2,087 0 2 1 4

282 Furniture Row Racing 78 2,086 -1 -1 1 -1 3

283 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2,085 -2 -1 3 0 4

284 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2,078 -9 -7 7 3 2

285 Team Penske 22 2,073 -14 -5 5 0 1

286 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2,071 -16 -2 14 8 3

287 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2,071 -16 0 4 -3 3

288 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2,070 -17 -1 8 0 2

289 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2,068 -19 -2 6 -3 0

2810 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2,068 -19 0 9 -1 2

2811 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2,067 -20 -1 10 -1 1

2812 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2,057 -30 -10 15 3 1

2813 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2,052 -35 -5 11 -2 0

2814 Richard Childress Racing 3 2,052 -35 0 13 -1 0

2815 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2,046 -41 -6 12 -3 1

2816 Front Row Motorsports 34 2,027 -60 -19 16 0 1

2817 Hendrick Motorsports 5 699 -1,388 -1,328 18 1 0

2818 Hendrick Motorsports 88 697 -1,390 -2 17 -1 0

2819 Richard Childress Racing 31 676 -1,411 -21 19 0 0

2820 Wood Brothers Racing 21 642 -1,445 -34 20 0 0

2821 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 627 -1,460 -15 21 0 0

2822 Roush Fenway Racing 17 607 -1,480 -20 23 1 0

2823 Roush Fenway Racing 6 607 -1,480 0 22 -1 0

2824 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 534 -1,553 -73 25 1 0

2825 Roush Fenway Racing 16 518 -1,569 -16 24 -1 0

2826 Richard Childress Racing 27 516 -1,571 -2 26 0 0

2827 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 488 -1,599 -28 28 1 0

2828 HScott Motorsports 15 484 -1,603 -4 27 -1 0

2829 Germain Racing 13 451 -1,636 -33 29 0 0

2830 Circle Sport-Leavine Family 95 416 -1,671 -35 30 0 0

2831 Front Row Motorsports 38 397 -1,690 -19 31 0 0

2832 BK Racing 23 369 -1,718 -28 32 0 0

2833 Tommy Baldwin Racing 7 364 -1,723 -5 33 0 0

2834 Richard Petty Motorsports 44 332 -1,755 -32 34 0 0

2835 BK Racing 83 309 -1,778 -23 35 0 0

2836 Premium Motorsports 98 256 -1,831 -53 36 0 0

2837 HScott Motorsports 46 243 -1,844 -13 37 0 0

2838 GO FAS Racing 32 222 -1,865 -21 38 0 0

2339 Premium Motorsports 55 182 -1,905 -40 39 0 0

2840 The Motorsports Group 30 151 -1,936 -31 40 0 0

341 Front Row Motorsports 35 46 -2,041 -105 41 0 0

142 Circle Sport - Leavine Family 59 26 -2,061 -20 42 0 0

543 BK Racing 93 15 -2,072 -11 43 0 0

144 BK Racing 26 3 -2,084 -12 44 0 0

145 Hillman Racing 40 0 -2,087 -3 45 0 0
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